
 *Any student and/or family member needing to visit other offices will be able to do so 

Friday after the majors meetings until 4pm. Most students will be done that day by 12pm.  

 

 

 

**Schedule subject to change! 

 

TENTATIVE S.O.A.R. 2025 SCHEDULE 
 
 

Thursday 
 
10:00 am 
 
10:30 am 
 
10:45 am 
 
11:30 am 
 
12:30 pm 
 
1:00 pm 
 
2:00 pm 
 
 
 

3:00 pm 
 
4:00 pm 
 
5:00pm 
 
5:30pm 
 
6:30 pm 
 
 
8:15 pm 
 

 

Friday 
7:30 am 
 
8:30 am 
 
9:00am 
       
9:45am 
 
10:30am               

STUDENT 
 
Check-in at Smith Hall 
 
Welcome 
 
Top Ten Tips 
 
Meet with Peer Leaders  
 
Everyone’s Doing It #false 
 
Lunch 
 
Student Life & Success  
(with an open house) 
 
Residence Life or Commuter Life 
 
College Financial Information 
 
First Year Experience 
 
Dinner  
 
Tours - computer center, library, & 
residence halls/commuter areas. 
 
Evening Entertainment 
 
 
 
Breakfast 
 
Van Tour of Greensburg (optional) 
 
Foreign Language Placement Exam 
 
Academic Advising Overview  
 
Academic Majors Meetings 

Thursday 

 
10:00 am 
 
10:30 am 
 
10:45 am 
 
11:30 am 
 
12:15 pm 
 
1:15 pm 
 
2:00 pm 
 
 
3:00 pm 
 
4:00 pm 
 
5:00pm 
 
 
 
6:30pm 
 
 
8:15 pm 

 
 

Friday 
7:30 am 
 
 
8:45 am 
 
 
 
 
10:30am 

GUEST 

 
Check-in at Smith Hall 
 
Welcome 
 
Top Ten Tips 
 
Transitions: The College Years 
 
Lunch 
 
Career Services 
 
Student Life & Success   
(with an open house) 
 
Residence Life or Commuter Life 
 
College Financial Information 
 
Dinner 
 
 
 
Tours - computer center, library, & 
residence halls/commuter areas. 
 
Evening Entertainment 
 
 
 
Breakfast 
 
 
Safety & Security  
Chartwells Dining Service 
Learning Resource Center 
Health Center 
 
Academic Majors Meetings 


