TENTATIVE S.O.A.R. 2025 SCHEDULE

<u>Thursday</u>	STUDENT	Thursday	GUEST
10:00 am	Check-in at Smith Hall	10:00 am	Check-in at Smith Hall
10:30 am	Welcome	10:30 am	Welcome
10:45 am	Top Ten Tips	10:45 am	Top Ten Tips
11:30 am	Meet with Peer Leaders	11:30 am	Transitions: The College Years
12:30 pm	Everyone's Doing It #false	12:15 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	Lunch	1:15 pm	Career Services
2:00 pm	Student Life & Success (with an open house)	2:00 pm	Student Life & Success (with an open house)
3:00 pm	Residence Life or Commuter Life	3:00 pm	Residence Life or Commuter Life
4:00 pm	College Financial Information	4:00 pm	College Financial Information
5:00pm	First Year Experience	5:00pm	Dinner
5:30pm	Dinner		
6:30 pm	Tours - computer center, library, & residence halls/commuter areas.	6:30pm	Tours - computer center, library, & residence halls/commuter areas.
8:15 pm	Evening Entertainment	8:15 pm	Evening Entertainment
Friday		Friday	
7:30 am	Breakfast	7:30 am	Breakfast
8:30 am	Van Tour of Greensburg (optional)	8:45 am	Safety & Security
9:00am	Foreign Language Placement Exam	0. 4 0 am	Chartwells Dining Service Learning Resource Center
9:45am	Academic Advising Overview		Health Center
10:30am	Academic Majors Meetings	10:30am	Academic Majors Meetings

^{*}Any student and/or family member needing to visit other offices will be able to do so Friday after the majors meetings until 4pm. Most students will be done that day by 12pm.